11
Aboveground System
s
Systems for
Aboveground Pools
Aboveground
Systems
2

 • 1 inch drain and wash out
 • Single piece base and body design
Ordering Information
Clean and Clear® Filter Systems
Featured Highlights
Product Pump
H.P.
Pump
Cord
Hose
Kit
(Ft.)
Effective
Filtration
Area (Sq. Ft.)
Flow 2
Rate
(GPM)
Turnover Capacity (In Gallons) 2 Tank
Diameter
(In.)
Tank
Height
(In.)8 Hour 10 Hour 12 Hour
CLEAN AND CLEAR SYSTEM
PNCC0050OD1160 0.75 3' STD 6 50 50 24,000 30,000 36,000 15.5 18
PNCC0050OE1160 1 3' STD 6 50 50 24,000 30,000 36,000 15.5 18
PNCC0075OE1160 1 3' STD 6 75 75 36,000 45,000 54,000 15.5 25.5
PNCC0075OE1260 1 3’ TWL 6 75 75 36,000 45,000 54,000 15.5 25.5
PNCC0100OE1160 1 3' STD 6 100 100 48,000 60,000 72,000 15.5 33
PNCC0100OF1160 1.5 3' STD 6 100 100 48,000 60,000 72,000 15.5 33
PNCC0100OF1260 1.5 3' TWL 6 100 100 48,000 60,000 72,000 15.5 33
PNCC0100OF2160 1.5* 3' STD 6 100 100 48,000 60,000 72,000 15.5 33
PNCC0100OF2260 1.5* 3' TWL 6 100 100 48,000 60,000 72,000 15.5 33
PNCC0125OF1160 1.5 3' STD 6 125 125 60,000 75,000 90,000 15.5 33
PNCC0150OF1160 1.5 3' STD 6 150 150 72,000 90,000 108,000 15.5 40.5
PNCC0150OF1260 1.5 3' TWL 6 150 150 72,000 90,000 108,000 15.5 40.5
PNCC0150OF2160 1.5* 3' STD 6 150 150 72,000 90,000 108,000 15.5 40.5
PNCC0150OF2260 1.5* 3' TWL 6 150 150 72,000 90,000 108,000 15.5 40.5
PNCC0175OF1160 1.5 3' STD 6 175 150 72,000 90,000 108,000 15.5 40.5
PNCC0200OP1160 2 3' STD 6 200 150 72,000 90,000 108,000 15.5 40.5
PNCC0200OP1260 2 3' TWL 6 200 150 72,000 90,000 108,000 15.5 40.5
PNCC0200OP2160 2* 3' STD 6 200 150 72,000 90,000 108,000 15.5 40.5
PNCC0200OP2260 2* 3' TWL 6 200 150 72,000 90,000 108,000 15.5 40.5
ACCESSORIES
PNBKCCWROXXXX0 Base Kit with pump to filter connection for Clean & Clear and Optiflo Pump
OptiFlo PumpClean & Clear Filter
Dimensions and Performance

(Ft.)
Effective
Filtration
Area (Sq. Ft.)
Flow 1
Rate
(GPM)
Turnover Capacity (In Gallons) 1 Tank
Diameter
(In.)
Tank
Height
(In.)
8 Hour 10 Hour 12 Hour
PXC SERIES FILTER SYSTEMS
SRPXC095JEX160 1 3' STD 6 95 95 45,000 57,000 69,000 12 31.5
SRPXC095JO2160 1.5* 3' STD 6 95 95 45,000 57,000 69,000 12 31.5
SRPXC095JO2260 1.5* 3' TWL 6 95 95 45,000 57,000 69,000 12 31.5
SRPXC095JOX160 1.5 3' STD 6 95 95 45,000 57,000 69,000 12 31.5
SRPXC095JOX260 1.5 3' TWL 6 95 95 45,000 57,000 69,000 12 31.5
SRPXC150JO2160 1.5* 3' STD 6 150 150 72,000 90,000 108,000 12 42
SRPXC150JO2260 1.5* 3' TWL 6 150 150 72,000 90,000 108,000 12 42
SRPXC150JOX160 1.5 3' STD 6 150 150 72,000 90,000 108,000 12 42
SRPXC150JOX260 1.5 3' TWL 6 150 150 72,000 90,000 108,000 12 42
Aboveground Cartridge Pool Systems
This system features the new Posi-Clear cartridge filter with the
rugged, large capacity JWP series pump. Exceptionally quiet-running,
this system is ideally suited for aboveground pool applications. An

Kit
(Ft.)
Effective
Filtration
Area (Sq. Ft.)
Flow 1
Rate
(GPM)
Turnover Capacity (In Gallons) 1 Tank
Diameter
(In.)
Tank
Height
(In.)8 Hour 10 Hour 12 Hour
PLM SERIES FILTER SYSTEMS
SRPLM100JEX160 1 3' STD 6 100 100 48,000 60,000 72,000 15 28
SRPLM100JEX260 1 3' TWL 6 100 100 48,000 60,000 72,000 15 28
SRPLM100JFX260 1.5 3' TWL 6 100 100 48,000 60,000 72,000 15 28
SRPLM100JOX160 1.5 3' STD 6 100 100 48,000 60,000 72,000 15 28
SRPLM150JEX160 1 3' STD 6 150 150 72,000 90,000 108,000 15 28
SRPLM150JEX260 1 3' TWL 6 150 150 72,000 90,000 108,000 15 28
SRPLM150JFX160 1.5 3' STD 6 150 150 72,000 90,000 108,000 15 28
SRPLM100JEX3X0 1 25' STD N/A 100 100 48,000 60,000 72,000 15 28
JWP PumpJWP Pump
1 Flow Rate and Turnover Capacity based on Filter.
Note: Operating Limits – designed for maximum continual working pressure of 50 PSI. Water temperature maximum 104°F (40°C).
See page 266 for replacement parts.

Flow1
Rate
(GPM)
Turnover Capacity
(In Gallons) 1 Sand
Required
(Lbs.)
Tank
Diameter
(In.)
Tank
Height
(In.)
8 Hour 10 Hour 12 Hour
METEOR FILTER SYSTEMS
PNMT0018DD1160 0.75 3' STD 6 1.8 36 17,280 21,600 25,920 65 18 27
PNMT0018DE1160 1 3' STD 6 1.8 36 17,280 21,600 25,920 65 18 27
PNMT0020DE1160 1 3' STD 6 2.1 42 20,160 25,200 30,240 100 20 29
PNMT0020DO1160 1.5 3' STD 6 2.1 42 20,160 25,200 30,240 100 20 29
PNMT0022DO1160 1.5 3' STD 6 2.5 50 24,000 30,000 36,000 150 22 32
Dimensions and Performance
Aboveground Sand Filter Systems with or without Hose Kit
Meteor® Filter Systems
See page 270 for replacement parts.

Flow 1
Rate
(GPM)
Turnover Capacity
(In Gallons) 1 Sand
Required
(Lbs.)
Tank
Diameter
(In.)
Tank
Height
(In.)
8 Hour 10 Hour 12 Hour
SAND DOLLAR FILTER SYSTEMS
PNSD0035DD1160 0.75 3' STD 6 1.4 35 16,800 21,000 25,200 100 16 28.5
PNSD0035DD11X0 0.75 3' STD N/A 1.4 35 16,800 21,000 25,200 100 16 28.5
PNSD0035DE1160 1 3' STD 6 1.4 35 16,800 21,000 25,200 100 16 28.5
PNSD0040DE1160 1 3' STD 6 1.8 40 19,200 24,000 28,800 150 19 34
PNSD0040DE11X0 1 3' STD N/A 1.8 40 19,200 24,000 28,800 150 19 34
PNSD0040DE1260 1 3' TWL 6 1.8 40 19,200 24,000 28,800 150 19 34
PNSD0040DO1160 1.5 3' STD 6 1.8 40 19,200 24,000 28,800 150 19 34
PNSD0040DO11X0 1.5 3' STD N/A 1.8 40 19,200 24,000 28,800 150 19 34
PNSD0040DO1260 1.5 3' TWL 6 1.8 40 19,200 24,000 28,800 150 19 34
PNSD0060DO1160 1.5 3' STD 6 2.3 60 28,800 36,000 43,200 250 22 35.5
PNSD0060DO11X0 1.5 3' STD N/A 2.3 60 28,800 36,000 43,200 250 22 35.5
PNSD0060DO1260 1.5 3' TWL 6 2.3 60 28,800 36,000 43,200 250 22 35.5
PNSD0060DO2260 1.5* 3' TWL 6 2.3 60 28,800 36,000 43,200 250 22 35.5
PNSD0060DP1160 2 3' STD 6 2.3 60 28,800 36,000 43,200 250 22 35.5
Dimensions and Performance
* 2 Speed Pump
1  Flow Rate and Turnover Capacity based on Filter.
See page 272 for replacement parts.